
CSM 1-232

1

CSM 6-335

CSM 5-171

CSM 6-122

1

CSM 18-448

1

CSM 12-527

CSM 9-154

1

1

3

CSM 6-202

1

CSM 36-265

1

CSM 36-282

CSM 37-144

CSM 37-144

1

2

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

6-11-296 
.74A

E L J TOWNLINE RD

E L J TOWNLINE RD

E HY 59

E HY 59

N 
CT

Y T
K 

KK

N 
CT

Y T
K 

KK

6-11-282.1HARMS 1.09 A

6-11-282B
BROWNING

 
0.86 A

6-11-295.1
BENASH
BENASH

3.28 A

6-11-291.1
LUND
LUND
2.85 A

6-11-293
CHRISTIAN

 
3.03 A

6-11-293.1
CHRISTIAN

 
3.03 A

6-11-256.2
KEIL
KEIL
4.64 A

6-1
1-2

92
.1

DA
NN

EN
BE

RG
 

4.7
1 A

6-11-259.1
MORKE
MORKE

3.7 A

6-1
1-2

94.
1

DO
NA

LD
 S F

ISC
HE

R
   

9.9
8 A

6-11-291
CAROL C COXE

   
96.3 A

6-11-292
GERALD J COXE

   
87.51 A

6-11-294
STEPHEN C PAUL
KRISTINE A PAUL

90.03 A

6-11-290
 AGNEW FARMS INC

   
59.01 A

6-11-298
THOMAS E & CONNIE J MC KEARN TRUST

   
80.24 A

6-1
1-2

95
RO

BE
RT

 H
 &

 SH
IR

LE
Y M

 BL
AS

ER
 RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

   
80.

27 
A

6-1
1-2

97
JE

FF
ER

Y J
 &

 RI
TA

 A 
HO

OK
ST

EA
D 

JO
IN

T I
RR

EV
OC

AB
LE

 LI
VI

NG
 TR

US
T

   
80

.32
 A

6-1
1-3

02
 AG

NE
W 

FA
RM

S I
NC

   
40

.23
 A

6-1
1-2

89
MI

CH
AE

L J
 D

AR
R

SA
LL

Y A
 D

AR
R

10
4.1

 A
6-11-255

 AGNEW FARMS INC
   

180.04 A

6-1
1-2

83
ST

EP
HE

N 
C P

AU
L

KR
IST

IN
E 

A P
AU

L
60

.31
 A

6-11-295

ROBERT H & SHIRLEY M BLASER REVOCABLE TRUST

   36.08 A

6-11-259
 AGNEW FARMS INC

   
76.15 A

6-11-260.1
 MC BRIDE FARMS LLC

   
55.87 A

6-11-256
GEORGE H FRANK JRKAREN A FRANK

129.24 A

6-1
1-2

85
.1

 H
OO

KS
TE

AD
 AC

RE
S I

NC
   

40
.36

 A

6-1
1-3

04
JE

FF
ER

Y J
 &

 RI
TA

 A 
HO

OK
ST

EA
D 

JO
IN

T I
RR

EV
OC

AB
LE

 LI
VI

NG
 TR

US
T

   
80

.17
 A

300

393.67

208

367.68

332.08

307.28 297.99
156

264.16

258
.69

255.99

250.29

241.13

191.9

223.14
211.51

210.13

208.15

201.92 164.8

200.25 197.99

197.42
194.33

204
.32

172.28
155

.92

100.5

95.73
111.87

85.98

102.96

100.12
100.09

33

65.33

43.3

33.
2

38.82

37.46

33.74

31.12

28.79

4

300796.5

796.58

400

698.24

677.89

672.14

540.02

469.03

43
5.1

3

432.14

415.87

679.4

662.85

467.11

26
08

.1

26
14

.5326
11

.22

26
10

.6326
03

.15

25
94

.73
25

94
.45

19
87

.14

1320.3

986.7

1328.49
1328.32

13
23

.09

1315.46

1074.3

11
69

.84
97

1.1
1

89
0.3

3
15

00
.31

12
92

26
09

.16

16
22

.36
27

00
.96

26
00

.73

17
46

.62

1982.74

11
21

.36

1322.16

81
6.6

5
1205.25

352

350

324

302

261

235

381.15

208

361
.04

357
.27

351.99

284
.6

187

185

330.96

327
.57

327.11

322
.92

315.03

312.21

385
.82

302
.01

300.62298
.16

243
.35

235.68

227.29

217
.97

207
.75

194.21
165.64

163.24

156
.55

50

125.43

117.91

92.44
104.33

100.12

81.74

33

201.86

69.78
69.19

38.4

35.07

35.05

34.24
33.

35

33.
34 33.

04

733

351.99

324

350

385
.82

50

33

450

42
5

63
3.5

1

63
2.7

8

43
9.6

2

61
2.1

7

61
2.1

1

51
2.8

6

51
2.1

5

577.6

86
3

12
87

.91

10
16

.6
10

14
.41

150.9

75.91
36.37

33.
02

32.
96

20.16

15.19

15.09

13.48

8.96

10.91

2.4

1.5
6

33

33
33.

2

45.65

34.23

30.
58

14.
79

7.21

2 2

4.95

4.19

4.1
1

33.
04

493.46

480.3

January 1, 2022

Section

Town
of

Lima

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.4 14

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 100 200 300 40050
Feet

Gap

Overlap

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

33

33

28

34

Town of  Johnstown

32


